
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 20 November 2021

Y 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON TRUFFLE Last start placegetter YNG, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 3Y 6P 6Y 4/1/1S. Lang 490577 7/699

 2 MOZZIE Dropping in grade GBN, 16/11/2021, R8, Y 8Y 6P 7P 4/1/2K. Clunne 498585 5/472

 3 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 8P 4/1/1M. Bonser 531894 7/6102

 4 DUCATI BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 4/1/2S. Davidson 499621 5/484

 5 SKYWAY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 4/1/2M. Bonser 525002 3/266

 6 SENOR SAMSON Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 4/1/2S. Davidson 523597 4/360
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Tot Wins

 1 FORTUNE ROSE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/4J. Mason 536177 2/1168

 2 IT'S CASH TIME Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2P 6Y 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 2/1158

 3 RYDER PATROL Grade order Grade 5 4P 8Y 2Y 5/3P. Williams 499072 3/2153

 4 RISING ARTIST Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4Y 1P 5/1W. Bradley 530479 4/3148

 5 ONLY SOMETIMES Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7P 6P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/2131

 6 KING BLUE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/1P. Williams 499912 5/4129

 7 BELMONT ROSE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7Y 3P 5/1S. Gittoes 500384 5/4127

 8 DANA CHILL Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 3P 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/0123

 9 WORKING BEE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 3P 8C 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0114

 10 MIDNIGHT SAFARI Grade order Grade 5 6P 5M 4M 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/0108

 11 SWIFT CHOICE 3 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5P 6Y 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 2/1108

 12 AMANDA BALLO Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 8P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536789 2/1105

 13 MIRACLE OF LOVE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 6P 5/1S. Lang 520306 4/1105

 14 FAMOUS LIES Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1Y 6P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 3/2104

 15 DARK SKY Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/4J. Mason 538660 2/1102

 16 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/099

 17 ZAMBORA BELLA Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3P 7P 5/2M. Carroll 491378 8/397

 18 BLAZING XENI Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7P 8P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/095

 19 RUNWAY MISS 3 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/094

 20 STELLIO 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3P 5/2B. Williamson 521581 3/293

 21 PETE'S GYM BOOTS Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5Y 2Y 5/3P. Warner 498480 3/292

 22 NAN'S PROMISE Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 6P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/091

 23 MALTESE EAGLE Grade order Grade 5 8Y 8P 7P 5/4D. Gatt 542267 1/090

 24 VELOCITY ANNA Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7Y 7P 5/1S. Lang 499393 3/284

 25 CRY BABY BALLOS Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536788 1/084

 26 JADE'S CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 6P 5/4B. Gilbert 538571 1/082

 27 JODY'S PROSPECT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/081

 28 RED RIDDLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7M 6P 5/1B. Williamson 495955 9/778

 29 SHARK ZONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5M 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/376

 30 SHARK STYLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/1G. Prior 493969 9/871

 31 BELLA'S PRIDE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5P 5P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/068
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 32 SAFARI DREAMS 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/067

 33 DANA ALICE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 7Y 5/4S. Lang 530543 2/165

 34 IGGY JAKIT Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 5P 5/1M. Carroll 476252 6/364

 35 FAWN FLASH 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/063
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 1 JACK OF SPADES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/10/2021, R1, P 3P M/1S. Davidson 540241 0/0117

 2 TOWERING GEM First start M/1B. Smith 546469 0/00

 3 MRS. DUCHESS First start M/1K. Lambos 546848 0/00

 4 CLASSY IRENE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 6P M/1T. Fink 538139 0/042

 5 SHIFT WORKER Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R2, Y 6Y 4P 4P M/1P. Warner 539740 0/083

 6 UP THERE CHARLIE Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1S. Gittoes 529313 0/082

 7 WEST OF NOME Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1P. Ballantine 536782 0/080

 8 RISKY LOVIN' Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R1, P 4P 5Y 8P M/1S. Gittoes 541361 0/076

 9 LOOK OUT Weighted points score RIC, 23/05/2021, R1, P 6P 5Y 7P M/1P. Williams 527738 0/066

 10 TWO OF SPADES Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 7P M/1A. Azzopardi 536783 0/051

 11 BLUE MOON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/050

 12 QUEEN ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 4P 4Y 8P M/1M. Smith 530629 0/050

 13 TRENAYR ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R1, P 7P 7Y 4Y M/1S. Gittoes 529783 0/048

 14 LAZER BOY Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R5, P 8P 6Y 4Y M/1G. Hobbs 527315 0/046

 15 JONO'S EAGLE Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7Y 8Y M/1D. Gatt 542262 0/046

 16 DISCO SOUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 8P 8Y 4P M/1W. Knibbs 537737 0/038

 17 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1R. Polidano 534535 0/038

 18 MY GIRL FERNANDO Weighted points score DAP, 03/06/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 7P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/036

 19 CHRONIC WAVE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2021, R3, P 8P 7Y M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/030
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 1 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 4P 2/1/1S. Davidson 500034 7/6165

 2 SUPREME STAR Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R11, M 5M 6P 4M 2/1/1S. Davidson 488263 8/793

 3 MRS SUE BALLOS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 22/10/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 8P 3/1/2A. Azzopardi 536786 5/4108

 4 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 3/1/2J. Gatt 523962 6/5141

 5 GORGEOUS GELMI Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 6P 3/1/2P. Williams 499330 7/672

 6 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 8P 4/1/1B. Smith 520493 8/7150

 7 CLASSIC ARTIST Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 3Y 4/1/2W. Bradley 530475 4/3149

 8 BIG FELLOW Weighted points score GAW, 06/10/2021, R9, PR2 3P 8P 6P 4/1/2P. Warner 535847 4/3123
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 1 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 8Y 3P 8C 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0114

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R5, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/099

 3 STELLIO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2B. Williamson 521581 3/293

 4 JODY'S PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/081

 5 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R10, P 7P 7M 6P 5/1B. Williamson 495955 9/778

 6 SHARK ZONE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 5M 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/376

 7 SHARK STYLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1G. Prior 493969 9/871
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 1 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 3/1/2J. Gatt 523962 6/0141

 2 SANIYAH BALE Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 4Y 7P 4P 3/1/2S. Lang 535672 5/0130

 3 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 8P 3/1/2M. Bonser 531894 7/0102
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 1 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 7Y 8P 3P 4/1/2S. Lang 530540 6/0112

 2 SKYWAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 4/1/2M. Bonser 525002 3/066
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 1 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score TEM, 05/11/2021, R8, P 7P 2Y 4Y 5/4S. Lang 535129 1/0142

 2 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 8Y 3P 8C 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0114

 3 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R9, Y 7Y 5P 6Y 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 2/0108

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R5, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/199

 5 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/094

 6 SAFARI DREAMS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/08/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/067

 7 FAWN FLASH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/063
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 1 BLUE MOON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/050

 2 QUEEN ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 4P 4Y 8P M/1M. Smith 530629 0/050

 3 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1R. Polidano 534535 0/038

 4 DISCO SOUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 8P 8Y 4P M/1W. Knibbs 537737 0/038

 5 CHRONIC WAVE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2021, R3, P 8P 7Y M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/030
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 1 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 8Y 3P 8C 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0114

 2 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R9, Y 7Y 5P 6Y 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 2/0108

 3 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/0102

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R5, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/199

 5 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/094
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